


Pentel’s Guiding Principles

Pentel’s mission has been to enable self-expression with its drawing and 

BENEFIT SOCIETY

BUILD TRUST 

SERVE OTHERS

INNOVATE

PROSPER

VIRTUOUS



Pentel for the people. Pentel for the planet.

We want to help brands last longer. 

We value people. 

People who rely on Pentel inspire us. 

the best. 

The people behind Pentel Imprint make good things happen 

team who propels us to always raise the bar and anchors us to the core principles our company is built on. We 
appreciate you.

We care for our planet. We contribute to our community. 

Looking Forward
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Smooth Moves... When you pick up a Pentel®

Gel Pens



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$35.00 $34.40 $33.10 $31.30 $30.60

$35.30 $34.70 $33.40 $31.60 $30.90



Type of Imprint . . . . . . . . .
Imprint Area . . . . . . . . . . .
SCREEN/FILM CHARGE . . . . .
Production/Delivery . . . . .
Imprint Colors . . . . . . . . .

PMS Color Match . . . . . . . .

Additional Imprint Color . .
Standard Packaging . . . . . Shipping WeighT  

For Blue Refills . . . . . . . .

Order information

Imprint Area:Pricing:

QUANTITY 120 1000 2000

PRICE $12.10 $11.10 $10.10 1 1/2”  x 11/ 16”

EnerGel Alloy 0.7mm All Metal Premium Retractable Roller Gel Ink Pen

Features

ITEM: BARREL/TRIM: INK:

Inquire for gift box pricing.
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$19.60 $18.80 $18.00 $17.20 $16.40 $15.70
1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



Refer to General Informa on pages for add onal service charges.

Type of Imprint . . . . . . . . .
Imprint Area . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1/2” x 11/16” on barrel. 
SCREEN/FILM CHARGE . . . . .
Production/Delivery . . . . .
Imprint Colors . . . . . . . . .
orange (PMS 165C), purple (PMS 268C).
PMS Color Match . . . . . . . .
color(s) as closely as possible.
Additional Imprint Color . . $0.17 (Z) per pen.
Standard Packaging . . . . . 12 per box Shipping WeighT 

For Blue Refills . . . . . . . .

Order information

Imprint Area:Pricing:

1 1/2” x 11/ 16”

EnerGel Alloy 0.7mm All Metal Premium Retractable Roller Gel Ink Pen

ITEM: BL407-AI BARREL/TRIM: Silver/Silver Tone INK: Black

ITEM: BL407A-AI BARREL/TRIM: Black/Silver Tone INK: Black

ITEM: BL407B-AI BARREL/TRIM: Red/Silver Tone INK: Black

ITEM: BL407C-AI BARREL/TRIM: Blue/Silver Tone INK: Black

ITEM: BL407P-AI BARREL/TRIM: Pink/Silver Tone INK: Black

ITEM: BL407LS-AI BARREL/TRIM: Aquamarine/Silver Tone INK: Black

ITEM: BL407V-AI BARREL/TRIM: Violet/Silver Tone INK: Black Inquire for gift box pricing.

• Exquisitely designed with an
aluminum gold tone alloy 
barrel for those who want to 
make a statement 

• High-performance ink technology 

liquid and gel for a super-smooth 

•

•

Features

QUANTITY 120 250 500 1000 2000 5000+

PRICE (5B) $12.10 $11.60 $11.10 $10.60 $10.10 $9.60
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$18.80 $18.00 $17.20 $16.40 $15.70 $14.90 1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



$5.80 $5.70 $5.60 $5.50 $5.30 $5.20 1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



$5.80 $5.70 $5.60 $5.50 $5.30 $5.20



$5.80 $6.10$5.70 $6.00$5.60 $5.90$5.50 $5.80$5.30 $5.60$5.20 $5.50

1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel
Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required



$5.80 $5.70 $5.60 $5.50 $5.30 $5.20 1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



$12.70 $12.40 $12.20 $12.00 $11.60 $11.30 1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



$5.60 $5.50 $5.40 $5.30 $5.10 $5.00



$5.80 $5.70 $5.60 $5.50 $5.30 $5.20

C-AI

1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



$3.90 $3.80 $3.60 $3.50 $3.40 $3.30



$3.90 $3.80 $3.60 $3.50 $3.40 $3.30



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$3.90 $3.80 $3.60 $3.50 $3.40 $3.30 $4.20 $4.10 $3.90 $3.80 $3.70 $3.60



$3.90 $3.80 $3.60 $3.50 $3.40 $3.30



$3.90 $3.80 $3.60 $3.50 $3.40 $3.30



Write to the Point... Write with confidence each time you use a quality-crafted Pentel® ballpoint pen. 
Each ballpoint pen delivers consistent lines without skipping, perfect to use anytime and anywhere!

Ballpoint Pens



$2.20 $2.10 $2.00 $1.80 $1.80 $1.70



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$4.60 $4.40 $4.30 $4.20 $4.10 $4.10 $4.90 $4.70 $4.60 $4.50 $4.40 $4.40



$4.60 $4.40 $4.30 $4.20 $4.10 $4.10



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$3.00 $3.30$2.80 $3.10$2.70 $3.00$2.60 $2.90$2.50 $2.80$2.40 $2.70



Refer to General Informa�on pages for addi�onal service charges.

Glidewrite 1.0mm Super-Low Viscosity Ballpoint Pen 

• Advanced breakthrough formula  
TechniFLO™ is a super-low viscosity 

• 
balanced white barrel that is both 
unique and stylish

•  Writes clean lines without skipping 
nor smudging

• Contoured grips ensure remarkable 
comfort and control; grip colors 

Features

ITEM: BX910-BGI BARREL/TRIM: White /Burgundy INK: Burgundy

ITEM: BX910-EI BARREL/TRIM: White /Brown INK: Brown

ITEM: BX910-FI BARREL/TRIM: White /Orange INK: Orange

ITEM: BX910-KI BARREL/TRIM: White /Lime INK: Lime

ITEM: BX910-S1I BARREL/TRIM: White /Sky Blue INK: Sky Blue

ITEM: BX910-V4I BARREL/TRIM: White /Magenta INK: Magenta

ITEM: BX910-XI BARREL/TRIM: White /Gold INK: Gold

Type of Imprint  . . . . . . . . .
SCREEN/FILM CHARGE  . . . . . $30(I) per color/per design. No charge on exact repeat 

Production/Delivery . . . . .

PMS Color Match . . . . . . . . $30.00 (I). Please provide Pantone® PMS number or 

color(s) as closely as possible. 
Standard PackaginG  . . . . . 12 per box  Shipping WeighT  6 oz. per box.

Type of Imprint  . . . . . . . . . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Set-up . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30(I) per color/per design. No charge on exact 

Production  . . . . . . . . . . . . Five working days from acceptance of order by Pentel®
Artwork . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
imprint scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied 

Imprint Area
Imprint Area

Silkscreen Pricing
Pricing full-color process

2” x 3/10”
1 1/2” x 5/8”

available in

QUANTITY 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000+

PRICE (5C) $2.20 $2.10 $2.00 $1.90 $1.85 $1.80 QUANTITY 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000+

PRICE (5C) $2.45 $2.35 $2.25 $2.15 $2.10 $2.05
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Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$3.00 $2.80 $2.70 $2.60 $2.50 $2.40

$3.30 $3.10 $3.00 $2.90 $2.80 $2.70



$2.80 $2.70 $2.60 $2.40 $2.20 $2.10



• Available in Black or Blue 
writing ink. The well balanced 
RSVP ballpoint pen are used by 
professionals in financial, legal, 
real estate, title companies  
and schools

• This capped pen isdesigned for 
extended periods of use

• The exclusive ComfortZone™, grip 
is designed to reduce � 
writing fatigue

• The tinted, transparent barrel 
allows you to see the ink supply

• The durable stainless steel tip 
delivers a consistent line  
without skipping

• The long barrel holds more ink 
than the competition and can 
write over a kilometer

• Refillable with Pentel BKL10 refills

$2.80 $2.70 $2.60 $2.40 $2.20 $2.10



$2.80 $2.70 $2.60 $2.40 $2.20 $2.10



$2.90 $2.70 $2.60 $2.50 $2.40 $2.30



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$2.90
$3.20

$2.70
$3.10

$2.60
$2.90

$2.50
$2.80

$2.40
$2.70

$2.30
$2.60



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any file alterations required

$2.30 $2.20 $2.10 $2.00 $1.90 $1.90



Stay Sharp... Never sharpen a pencil again with Pentel® mechanical pencils. Each pencil contains the super-
strong Pentel® Super Hi-Polymer® Lead, which always produces a clear, dark line.

Mechanical Pencils
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Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$7.90
$8.20

$7.70
$8.10

$7.50
$7.80

$7.10
$7.40

$6.80
$7.10



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$7.90 $7.70 $7.50 $7.10 $6.80 $8.20 $8.10 $7.80 $7.40 $7.10



Type of Imprint. .  .  .  . Full-Color Process (Digital CMYK)
Imprint Area. .  .  .  .  .  . 2”x 3/10” on barrel
SET UP CHARGE. .  .  .  .  . of $30.00 (I) - Free of charge if MOQ 250 each
Production. .  .  .  .  .  .  . Twenty business days from final acceptance of order 
proof and/or authorization to process
Artwork . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . All artwork must be production ready, to actual imprint 
scale, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (Z) minimum will be applied for any 
file alterations required

$11.00 $11.30$10.50 $10.80$10.10 $10.40$9.90 $10.20$9.70 $10.00



$5.70 $5.60 $5.50 $5.30 $5.10



$10.70 $10.10 $9.60 $9.20 $9.00



$4.50 $4.30 $4.30 $4.10 $3.90 $3.80



$3.00 $2.90 $2.90 $2.80 $2.70



$2.90 $2.80 $2.80 $2.70 $2.60



$6.80 $6.70 $6.60 $6.50 $6.30 $6.20 1 1/2” x  5/8”

1 1/2” x  5/8” on barrel



Setup Charge: $30(l) per order per product
2nd Colour set up of $30.00(l)






